
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
377 
229 
521 
421 
394 
395 
121 
393 

425 
858 
392 

Name 
Richie Rich 
Dennis Waszek 
Oliver Michael 
Jiří Procházka 
Petr Suchomel 
Lukáš Suchomel 
Honza Hladík 
Jiří Urban 

Otto Svoboda 
Jan Starosta 
Petr Krejsa 

Class 
A9 

A9 

A9 

A4 

A8 

A8 

A9 

A8 

A4 

A5 

A8 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

11 

D i f f  

4 8 . 0 8 7  
1 : 1 1 . 3 7 2  

1  L a p  
1  L a p  
1  L a p  
1  L a p  
1  L a p  

D N F  
D N S  
D N S  

Total Tm 
20:46.090 
21:34.177 
21:57.462 
20:51.044 
21:18.399 
21:18.497 
21:46.787 
22:13.240 

19:23.115 

Best Tm 
1:34.411 
1:36.019 
1:40.070 
1:42.213 
1:44.589 
1:43.582 
1:44.936 
1:48.653 

1:42.355 

State 
CZ 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

Name team 
K+ K Racing team 
INOFEOS 
OMA 
Mirage Motorsport 
SPINE CZ 
SPINE CZ 
SAPE CARS 
SPINE CZ 

Šenkýř Motorsport 
MustangEvolution 
SPINE CZ 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

48.087 

Avg. Speed 

158,192 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.411 

Best Speed 

160,608 

Best Lap by 

377 - Richie Rich 
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Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Autodrom Most 
Závod 

Závod Sk.A+ 

Race started at 16:31:01 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

07.04.2019 16:25 


